10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Bar Attendant

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Cart Attendant

Bar Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Attendant

Cart Attendant

Lake Attendant

Lake Attendant

Pro Shop Service Provider

Cart Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Department

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Total Wages

$43,196

$37,041

$34,538

$25,990

$19,483

$15,086

$14,755

$10,841

$10,724

$10,663

$10,655

$10,518

$10,296

$10,291

$10,287

$10,261

$10,200

$10,197



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Specialist

Lake Service Provider

Lake Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

$9,917

$9,914

$9,877

$9,788

$9,772

$9,758

$9,632

$9,593

$9,579

$9,490

$9,307

$9,089

$9,071

$9,004

$8,997

$8,816

$8,508

$8,039



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Pro Shop Service Provider

Cart Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Lake Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Bar Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

$7,932

$7,815

$7,558

$7,545

$7,484

$7,425

$7,362

$7,279

$6,857

$6,679

$6,457

$6,443

$6,278

$6,234

$6,194

$6,099

$5,509

$5,509



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Bar Attendant

Pro Shop Service Provider

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

$5,500

$5,491

$5,332

$5,322

$5,312

$5.211

$5,151

$5,062

$4,881

$4,793

$4,715

$4,582

$4,316

$4,302

$4,256

$3,926

$3,659

$3,497



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Senior Guard

Recreation Attendant

Bar Attendant

Recreation Service Provider

Senior Guard

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Specialist

Senior Guard

Lake Attendant

Senior Guard

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Senior Guard

Lifeguard

Recreation Service Provider

Lake Attendant

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor,
Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor,
Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor,
Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor,
Lifeguard

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

$3,336

$3,314

$3,294

$3,192

$3,187

$3,169

$3,064

$3,060

$2,808

$2,787

$2,766

$2,704

$2,701

$2,598

$2,589

$2,420

$2,381

$2,295



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Cart Specialist

Senior Guard

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Recreation Service Provider

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Service Provider

Recreation Attendant

Recreation Attendant

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

Recreation Division

$2,163

$2,037

$2,005

$1,946

$1,923

$1,900

$1,889

$1,863

$1,781

$1,715



