	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Assistant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$43,196
2.	Staff Assistant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$37,041
3.	Recreation Coordinator		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$34,538
4.	Recreation Coordinator		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$25,990
5.	Recreation Coordinator		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$19,483
6.	Recreation Coordinator		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$15,086
7.	Bar Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$14,755
8.	Pro Shop Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,841
9.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,724
10.	Cart Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,663
11.	Bar Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,655
12.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,518
13.	Lake Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,296
14.	Cart Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,291
15.	Lake Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,287
16.	Lake Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,261
17.	Pro Shop Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,200
18.	Cart Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$10,197

19.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,917
20.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,914
21.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,877
22.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,788
23.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,772
24.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,758
25.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,632
26.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,593
27.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,579
28.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,490
29.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,307
30.	Lake Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,089
31.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,071
32.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$9,004
33.	Recreation Specialist	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$8,997
34.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$8,816
35.	Lake Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$8,508
36.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$8,039

37.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,932
38.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,815
39.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,558
40.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,545
41.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,484
42.	Cart Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,425
43.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,362
44.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$7,279
45.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,857
46.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,679
47.	Lake Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,457
48.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,443
49.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,278
50.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,234
51.	Bar Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,194
52.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$6,099
53.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,509
54.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,509

55.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,500
56.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,491
57.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,332
58.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,322
59.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,312
60.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,211
61.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,151
62.	Recreation Specialist	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$5,062
63.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,881
64.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,793
65.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,715
66.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,582
67.	Bar Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,316
68.	Pro Shop Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,302
69.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$4,256
70.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,926
71.	Recreation Service Provider	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,659
72.	Recreation Attendant	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,497

73.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,336
74.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,314
75.	Senior Guard	Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,294
76.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,192
77.	Bar Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,187
78.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,169
79.	Senior Guard	Water Safety Instructor, Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,064
80.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$3,060
81.	Recreation Specialist		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,808
82.	Senior Guard	Water Safety Instructor, Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,787
83.	Lake Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,766
84.	Senior Guard	Water Safety Instructor, Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,704
85.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,701
86.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,598
87.	Senior Guard	Water Safety Instructor, Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,589
88.	Lifeguard		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,420
89.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,381
90.	Lake Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,295

91.	Cart Specialist		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,163
92.	Senior Guard	Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,037
93.	Water Safety Instructor	Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$2,005
94.	Lifeguard		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,946
95.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,923
96.	Water Safety Instructor	Lifeguard	Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,900
97.	Recreation Service Provider		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,889
98.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,863
99.	Recreation Attendant		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,781
100.	Lifeguard		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Recreation Division	\$1,715